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Women / SR
Session: 4W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Simone Biles1 102
Bannon's

6.2005.7006.1006.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.8509.2008.6509.500

15.800 14.750 15.05014.900 60.500
6.2005.9006.1006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8509.1008.1009.500

15.800 14.200 14.95015.000 59.950

Prelims

Finals

120.450Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Kyla Ross2 114
Gym-Max

5.7005.8006.4005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5508.9009.1009.500

15.300 15.500 14.25014.700 59.750
5.7006.0006.4005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8009.2509.0509.500

15.300 15.450 14.50015.250 60.500

Prelims

Finals

120.250Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Brenna Dowell3 104
GAGE

5.9005.4006.0006.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7008.3508.5009.300

15.600 14.500 14.60013.750 58.450
6.2005.7005.9006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3008.1508.4509.200

15.500 14.350 14.40013.850 58.100

Prelims

Finals

116.550Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Peyton Ernst4 105
Texas Dreams

5.9006.1006.0005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3007.6008.6009.150

14.950 14.600 14.20013.700 57.450
6.0006.3005.9005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.3508.6007.9509.250

15.050 13.850 14.05014.900 57.850

Prelims

Finals

115.300Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___

Maggie Nichols5 111
Twin City Twisters

5.7005.7005.7005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.4008.3008.4008.950

14.750 14.100 14.10014.000 56.950
5.7005.6005.7005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.6008.9008.4509.000

14.800 14.150 14.30014.500 57.750

Prelims

Finals

114.700Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ProScore v5.0.3 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: USA  Gymnastics



2013 P&G Championships - Women Day 2
Meet Results - Multi
Aug 17, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 8/17/2013 10:04:09 PM

Women / SR
Session: 4W

Num Name/GymRank AA

Mykayla Skinner6 115
Desert Lights

6.4005.6005.6006.400Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3506.5507.8508.700

15.100 13.450 14.75012.150 55.450
6.3005.6005.6006.400Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7008.6507.9508.500

14.900 13.550 15.00014.250 57.700

Prelims

Finals

113.150Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Kennedy Baker7 101
Texas Dreams

5.9006.0006.0005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.1508.3007.6508.850

13.850 13.650 14.05014.300 55.850
6.0005.9005.9005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.8008.7507.7508.950

13.950 13.650 14.80014.650 57.050

Prelims

Finals

112.900Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Abigail Milliet8 110
Denton

5.7006.3005.7005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7008.4007.5508.800

14.600 13.250 14.40014.600 56.850
5.6005.9005.2005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.5007.4007.0508.700

14.500 12.250 14.10013.200 54.050

Prelims

Finals

110.900Combined Total:

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___

Madison Desch9 103
GAGE

6.0005.8005.6005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.6008.3507.2009.050

14.850 12.800 14.60014.150 56.400
6.0005.4005.5005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.7007.5006.0508.550

14.350 11.550 14.70012.900 53.500

Prelims

Finals

109.900Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Erin Macadaeg10 108
San Mateo

5.2005.8005.1005.000Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.3007.6508.0009.100

14.100 13.100 13.50013.450 54.150
5.2005.8005.0005.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

8.4509.0507.9009.150

14.150 12.900 13.65014.850 55.550

Prelims

Finals

109.700Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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Ariana Guerra11 106
Texas Dreams

5.6005.9005.7005.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.5508.1508.5508.800

14.100 14.250 14.15014.050 56.550
0.0005.9005.7000.000Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0008.5008.4000.000

0.000 14.100 0.00014.400 28.500

Prelims

Finals

85.050Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

McKayla Maroney12 109
All Olympia

6.1000.0000.0006.300Diff:
Exec:

Final:

8.7500.0000.0009.400

15.700 0.000 14.8500.000 30.550
6.1000.0000.0006.300Diff:

Exec:

Final:

9.1500.0000.0009.700

16.000 0.000 15.2500.000 31.250

Prelims

Finals

61.800Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Elizabeth Price13 112
Parkettes

0.0000.0005.2005.800Diff:
Exec:

Final:

0.0000.0007.0509.150

14.950 12.250 0.0000.000 27.200
0.0000.0006.3005.800Diff:

Exec:

Final:

0.0000.0008.5009.350

15.150 14.800 0.0000.000 29.950

Prelims

Finals

57.150Combined Total:

ND: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
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